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Price
3.025 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-1.14% (-0.04)

US70614W1009
PTON

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

1,003 EUR

S&P 500

3.02 USD (29,400)
3.03 USD (139,800)
3.00 USD

3.15 USD

2.97 USD

3.06 USD
3.082605 USD
7,962,016
24,542,209.67
20,443
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/19
2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US70614W1009&ID_NOTATION=268160070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US70614W1009&ID_NOTATION=268160070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1366e7645be86ac124543f209fbe6d0318de7beccf43fa1a53cde57880e64498&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=72235371b9d0fdba1&time=1713641109&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3ae59545d6285e3b8d1e76e540c6fdbaa9804476a0c471082a65dded209c716&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9563cb2fda5b066d3&time=1713641109&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bc5970b94535fdfc28d981531f4491aec7e9b65a5c6c36137e9f386b06adcfa&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=65626a8cbebc71bd9&time=1713641109&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88c03d57cd4de7a2bddc9989792f1bf0320152f79ce282d5b2e3078baf3a2cef&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5c7389cd0e8adaa74&time=1713641109&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ed3541cbc2e80a1c07d95366c6729be7dd8fe033b0b29929a92f3b2204d1b0ae&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=24b353e40eca6be5f&time=1713641109&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/19 21:10:08

Price

3.025 USD

Difference ©  -1.14%(-0.04)
General attributes
ISIN US70614W1009
Symbol PTON
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Software
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,003 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.02 USD (29,400)
Ask (Ask size) 3.03 USD (139,800)
Open 3.00 USD
High 3.15USD
Low 2.97 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.06 USD
VWAP 3.082605 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,962,016
Trading volume 24,542,209.67
Number of trades 20,443
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) -36.25% -69.09% -97.37%
Perf (abs.) -1.74 -6.84 -113.15
Beta 243 2.46 2.11
Volatility 83.57 81.75 91.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.216 USD (11,912,792)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 4.043 USD (11,329,560)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 5.015 USD (13,353,512)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.118 USD (12,067,326)
YTD High | date 7.240 USD (2024/01/05)
YTD Low | date 3.020 USD (2024/04/18)
52 Weeks High | date 9.870 USD (2023/07/31)
52 Weeks Low | date 3.020 USD (2024/04/18)
All listings for PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 3.006 EUR 0.01 5
04/18
Tradegate 2024/ 20:01 2.855 EUR 0.02 15
04/19
Stuttgart 2024/ 20:48 2.828 EUR 0.00 2
04/19
Nasdaq 2024/ 21:10 3.025USD 24.54 20,443
04/19
Munich 2024/ 08:09 2.861 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=268160070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883526
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269518404
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269142519
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269024387
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

2024/
04/19

17:30

08:00

08:00

13:28

17:44

19:30

20:30

10.484 USD 0.00

2.802 EUR 0.00

2.801 EUR 0.00

275EUR  0.00

- 0.00

2.9205 EUR 0.00

2.8625 EUR 0.00

2.8495 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306591935
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=270019043
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268126806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440212687
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906867
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304806
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269304807

PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC. CLASS A

Company profile

Company Logo

/}J PELOTON

Contact Details
PELOTON INTERACTIVE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Karen Boone Chairman of Board of
Directors

Angel Mendez Member of Board of
Directors

Christopher Member of Board of

Bruzzo Directors

Jay Hoag Member of Board of
Directors

Jonathan Member of Board of

Callaghan Directors

Pamela Thomas- Member of Board of
Graham Directors
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